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Eclipse Lynx Poly Chairs:
Sleek seating contour
Stackable
Heavy duty use support ribs
Full plastic shell
Wide seat and back for extra support
Extra strength rib blocks
100% Virgin Grade Polypropylene

Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair

Tested to Australian Standard
AS/NZS3813:1998

Tested to European Standard
BS/EN1729-2:2012

Chair connectors and Folding table arms 
   sold separately 

This brochure is printed 100% carbon neutral.
We have reduced our carbon footprint by partnering

 with  Worldwide Online Printing, Western Australia’s only 
NO CARBON printing company.

W A R R A N T Y
3 Years

 Covers Material & Workmanship
 Does not cover misuse or abuse
 

Poly Chair

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

*all sizes in mm & subject to change without notice

Product Height
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair

690

Eclipse Lynx Poly
F E A T U R E S

C O L O U R S

Slate

660

AS/NZS 3813:1998 

 
 

770
810

Chair

420
420

420
450

675

450

Width

465
450

530
560

480

Depth

BS/EN 1729-2:2012

350 350
 

335 350
 

405
350
 

455
420
 

370

Seat

420
 

350
 

350
 
350
 400
 400
 

Height Width Depth

A C C E S S O R I E S

CERTIFIED


