











# Eclipse

## Eclipse Lynx Poly

- FEATURES

#### **Eclipse Lynx Poly Chairs:**

- Sleek seating contour
- Stackable
- Heavy duty use support ribs
- Full plastic shell
- Wide seat and back for extra support
- Extra strength rib blocks
- 100% Virgin Grade Polypropylene



#### ACCESSORIES

 Chair connectors and Folding table arms sold separately







Slate







Tested to Australian Standard Tested to European Standard AS/NZS3813:1998 BS/EN1729-2:2012



## SPECIFICATIONS

Product	Height	Seat Width	Depth	Height	Chair Width	Depth
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair	335	350	350	660	420	450
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair	350	350	350	675	420	465
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair	370	350	350	690	420	480
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair	405	400	420	770	450	530
Eclipse Lynx Poly Chair	455	400	420	810	450	560

\*all sizes in mm & subject to change without notice





### WARRANTY

- 3 Years
- Covers Material & Workmanship
- Does not cover misuse or abuse







action neutral. thy partnering statralia's only uting company.

Scan to download electronic version &

